
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Fri. Aug. 4 Flour Bluff F/JV/V Flour Bluff 9:00 AM
Sat. Aug. 5 King F/JV/V King 9:00 AM

Tues. Aug. 8 Carroll F/JV/V Home 5/5/6:00
Fri.-Sat. Aug . 11-12 Canefest Varsity Away TBA
Fri.-Sat. Aug . 11-12 Flour Bluff F/JV Away TBA

Tues. Aug. 15 Sinton Varsity Home 
Tues. Aug. 15 Sinton F/JV Sinton 5/6:00

Thur.-Sat. Aug. 17-19 Bastrop Varsity Bastrop TBA
Tues. Aug. 22 Orange Grove F/JV/V Home 5/5/7:00

Thur.-Sat. Aug. 24-26 Sharyland Varsity Sharyland TBA
Tues. Aug. 29 Port Lavaca F/JV/V Home 5/5/6:00

Fri. Sept. 1 Gregory Portland F/JV/V Away 6/6/5:00
Tues. Sept. 5 Flour Bluff F/JV/V Away 5/5/6:00
Fri. Sept. 8 OPEN

Fri.-Sat. Sept. 9-10 CCISD F/JV Away TBA
Tues. Sept. 12 Moody F/JV/V Away 5/5/6:00
Fri. Sept. 15 Miller F/JV/V Home 5/5/6:00

*Tues. Sept. 19 Banquete (PN/Brooks Blosooms) F/JV/V Home 5/5/6:00
Fri. Sept. 22 Aransa Pass Varsity Away 4:30

*Tues. Sept. 26 SGA (Senior Night) F/JV/V Home 5/5/6:00
*Fri. Sept. 9 San Diego Varsity Home 4:30

*Tues. Oct. 3 Falfurrias F/JV/V Home 5/5/6:00
*Fri. Oct. 6 Hebbronville Varsity Away 4:30

*Tues. Oct. 10 Banquete F/JV/V Away 5/6/6:00
*Fri. Oct. 13 SGA   Varsity Away 4:30

*Tues. Oct. 17 San Diego F/JV/V Away 5/6/7:00
*Fri. Oct. 20 Falfurrias Varsity Away 4:30

*Tues. Oct. 24 Hebbronville (MS Night/Dig Pink) F/JV/V Home 5/5/6:00
*DISTRICT 

London volleyball

Head Coach: Melinda Wescott
Athletic Director: Robbie Moreno
Principal:  Jennifer Holland
Superintendent:  Dr. Judi Whitis

Assistant Coaches:  Tiffany Crawford
Conchita Marshall
Destiny Tyrone    




